
LOT 24 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1

ORB 898-1892, WD 1194-1882, WD 1

SANDLIN TODD/SANDLIN SARAH
275 NW CYPRESS COVE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/17/2023 JB 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

291,426
23,266
35,000

349,692
148,206
201,486

HX HB 51,411
150,075
349,692

0

349,692

1282/1701 10/08/2014 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES H & JANET S RIV

TODD & SARAH SANDLI

1281/1826 3/28/2014 WD U I 38 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODROW & AIMEE DAVIS

JAMES H & JANET S R
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000046488 Roof Replacement 32,255 02/09/2023

2015HX Base Yr

275 NW CYPRESS COVE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,260 122.7904 137.53 448,348 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2958

BAS 2,958 100 2,958 264,429

FGR 550 55 302 26,997

3,508 3,260 291,426

BAS= W18 S17 W30 N7 W21 FGR= W22 S25 E22 N25$ S25 E6 S21 E15
N2 E30 S2 E18 N56$.

BAS
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FGR

22

25

22

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 6,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 630

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

23,266

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


